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Name Company Email Phone 

Angela Sarver EllieBlu Human Resources 
Consulting 

asarver@elliebluhr.com 617 784-8740 

Donna Meehan Metaspire Consulting Support Donna@MetaspireConsulting.com 845-800-7758 

Julia Longwell Lopez Longwell Painting JuliaLongwell@mac.com 561 307-1458 

Kristyn A. Brophy Legal Internet Solutions Inc.  
 

Kristyn@LegaLisi.com 617-460-0632 
 

Lisa Pratt-Sanchez JM Family Enterprises, Inc. Lisa.PrattSanchez@JMFamily.com 954 309-2457 

Nina Segura Metaspire Consulting  NinaSegura@MetaspireConsulting.com  954 260-3888 

Nita Macon Florida Crystals Corporation bernitam@mac.com 561 309-6458 

Traci Miller Miller Construction Company Traci.miller@millerconstruction.com 954 868-2549 

Wendy Lee Metaspire Consulting Wendy@MetaspireConsulting.com 806 239-4050 

Lisa Pratt-Sanchez JM Family Enterprises, Inc. Lisa.PrattSanchez@JMFamily.com 954 309-2457 

Andrea Chico   Ferguson Ventures andrea.chico@ferguson.com (754) 204-5719 

Charlene Carpenter The MB Group ccarpenter@mbgcpa.com (714) 925-0920 

Daila Schiebelhuth McKinsey daila_schiebelhuth@mckinsey.com (561) 901-2660 

Jessica Chompff  
The MB Group 
 

jchompff@mbgcpa.com (714) 925-6907 

Kelly Brown 
 

Growth Acceleration Partners
  

kbrown@wearegap.com (615) 594-7200  

MaSyh Thompson Centene Corporation 
 

masyhrose@gmail.com 954-593-4055 

Tosin Arowojolu Leadership Excel Consultancy
  

tosinarowojolu@gmail.com (973) 365-4449 
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